
Gold
750-1000 points

Diamond
1000+ points

Consultation Call:

123-456-7890

Winter 1 Nights
January 1 - March 26

Spring Nights
March 27 - May 7 

Summer Nights
May 8 - September 5 

Fall 1 Nights 
September 6 - September 30 

Hall-O-Wood Nights 
October 1 - October 31 

Points Earned 
per night

Holiday Nights 
November 1 - December 31 

A tiered loyalty program designed to enhance the Lakewood 
 Camping Resort guest camping experience with each visit, as
members gain exclusive access to discounts, freebies, and other
exciting perks! 
 
The program includes different point scales depending on the
camping season. Those points unlock vouchers to use during
future stays or throughout the park. You can claim these vouchers
at the LCRewards Desk located in our front lobby. 

Membership Levels

Start Earning 

Introducing LCRewards

Bronze
0-500 points

Silver
500-750 points

Minimum Nights 
 

Maximum Points 
 earned per season

3

4

7

4

2

3

Season 
 

4

3

2

2

5

4

120

90

60

60

35

120

How to Earn
Points are earned for the nights a guest stays at Lakewood.
Nightly point values are determined by the season a guest
chooses to book with us. There are also maximum point limits
set in place for each season. 

$25.00New Memberships 
Good for 2 years 

$10.00Membership Renewal 
Every 2 years 



30 points

$25 off 1 Cabana Rental

Bronze 

FREE Site Selection (up to 3 nights) 

50% off Early Check-In (Noon-3pm) 

FREE Overflow Parking (1 car up to 2 nights) 

FREE 2nd Site Vehicle (1 car up to 2 nights) 

High Steppin' Country VIP Entry

1 FREE Single-Scoop Ice Cream

$3 Voucher for Beach Bum Coffee House 

275 points

200 points

150 points

100 points

75 points

350 points

50 points

Bronze 

Bronze 

Bronze 

Bronze 

Bronze 

Bronze 

Bronze 

Silver 

Silver 

Silver 

Silver 

Silver 

Silver 

Silver 

Silver 

Silver 

Silver 

Silver 

Gold

$50 Off 1 Cabana Rental 725 points

FREE Site Selection (up to 5 nights) 

1 FREE Early  Check-In (Noon-3pm)

2 FREE Island Oasis drinks at the Snack Shack 

Waived fee for concrete pad site

700 points

675 points

650 points

630 points

FREE Overflow Parking (1 car up to 3 nights) 

High Steppin' Country VIP Entry + Signed Cast Poster

FREE 2nd site vehicle (1 car up to 3 nights)

2 FREE Single-Scoop Ice Creams

$5 off any 1 booking 

FREE drink (up to $3 value) + 1 Donut at Beach Bum Coffee House

1 Hall-O-Wood Night Free with 3 night stay (Stay 3, Pay 2)

Perk Points needed 
to redeemMembership 

Level

625 points

600 points

600 points

575 points

550 points

530 points

950 points

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold 10% off Trading Post purchase 925 points

$75 off 1 Cabana Rental 900 points

875 points1 FREE Express Check-In (Noon-3pm)

FREE Site Selection (Up to 7 nights) 850 points

High Steppin' Country VIP entry + Signed T-Shirt 825 pointsGold

Gold

FREE 2nd Site Vehicle (1 car up to 5 nights)

800 points

Gold

FREE Overflow Vehicle (1 car up to 5 nights)

775 points

Diamond Coming soon! Steep discounts on stays! TBD


