

# STAY MORE EARN MORE

### **Introducing LCRewards**

A tiered loyalty program designed to enhance the Lakewood Camping Resort guest camping experience with each visit, as members gain exclusive access to discounts, freebies, and other exciting perks!

The program includes different point scales depending on the camping season. Those points unlock vouchers to use during future stays or throughout the park. You can claim these vouchers at the LCRewards Desk located in our front lobby.

# **Membership Levels**

Bronze 0-500 points Silver 500-750 points Gold 750-1000 points Diamond 1000+ points



## **Start Earning**

New Memberships Good for 2 years

Membership Renewal Every 2 years \$25.00

\$10.00

### **How to Earn**

Points are earned for the nights a guest stays at Lakewood. Nightly point values are determined by the season a guest chooses to book with us. There are also maximum point limits set in place for each season.

Season	Minimum Nights	Points Earned per night	Maximum Points earned per season
Winter 1 Nights January 1 - March 26	3	4	120
<b>Spring Nights</b> March 27 - May 7	4	3	90
Summer Nights May 8 - September 5	7	2	60
Fall 1 Nights September 6 - September 30	4	2	60
Hall-O-Wood Nights October 1 - October 31	2	5	35
Holiday Nights November 1 - December 31	3	4	120

Start earning today! LakewoodCampingResort.com

Membership Level	Perk	Points needed to redeem
Bronze	50% off Early Check-In (Noon-3pm)	350 points
Bronze	FREE Site Selection (up to 3 nights)	275 points
Bronze	\$25 off 1 Cabana Rental	200 points
Bronze	FREE Overflow Parking (1 car up to 2 nights)	150 points
Bronze	FREE 2nd Site Vehicle (1 car up to 2 nights)	100 points
Bronze	High Steppin' Country VIP Entry	75 points
Bronze	1 FREE Single-Scoop Ice Cream	50 points
Bronze	\$3 Voucher for Beach Bum Coffee House	30 points
Silver	\$50 Off 1 Cabana Rental	725 points
Silver	FREE Site Selection (up to 5 nights)	700 points
Silver	1 FREE Early Check-In (Noon-3pm)	675 points
Silver	2 FREE Island Oasis drinks at the Snack Shack	650 points
Silver	Waived fee for concrete pad site	630 points
Silver	FREE Overflow Parking (1 car up to 3 nights)	625 points
Silver	High Steppin' Country VIP Entry + Signed Cast Poster	600 points
Silver	FREE 2nd site vehicle (1 car up to 3 nights)	600 points
Silver	2 FREE Single-Scoop Ice Creams	575 points
Silver	\$5 off any 1 booking	550 points
Silver	FREE drink (up to \$3 value) + 1 Donut at Beach Bum Coffee House	530 points
Gold	1 Hall-O-Wood Night Free with 3 night stay (Stay 3, Pay 2)	950 points
Gold	10% off Trading Post purchase	925 points
Gold	\$75 off 1 Cabana Rental	900 points
Gold	1 FREE Express Check-In (Noon-3pm)	875 points
Gold	FREE Site Selection (Up to 7 nights)	850 points
Gold	High Steppin' Country VIP entry + Signed T-Shirt	825 points
Gold	FREE Overflow Vehicle (1 car up to 5 nights)	800 points
Gold	FREE 2nd Site Vehicle (1 car up to 5 nights)	775 points
Diamond	Coming soon! Steep discounts on stays!	TBD